
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

6 

04 

222 

52 

1 

99 

505 

97 

Name 

Michael Buck 

Steve Byrne 

Scott Kissinger 

Tim Bauder 

Michael Leptuck 

George Vidovic 

Emre Kayaalp 

Robert Regna 

Class 

12bGTU 

10GT4 

10GT4 

12aMP4 

10SC3 

10GT1 

10GT4 

10GT3 

Best Tm 

45.068 

1:27.826 

1:28.524 

1:33.020 

1:35.743 

1:37.843 

1:38.592 

1:43.536 

2nd Best 

1:40.009 

1:28.387 

1:28.856 

1:33.844 

1:35.855 

1:38.629 

1:42.714 

1:44.307 

Year 

1973 

2012 

2015 

2017 

2008 

1999 

2014 

1984 

Make/Model 

Ford Capri 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Ford FP350S 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Python xx 

Aston Martin Vantage 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Color 

Blue 

Silver 

Gray/White 

White 

Red 

Orange 

White 

White 

Hometown 

West Milford NJ 

Reading PA 

Leesport PA 

Line Lexington PA 

Cotaesville PA 

Melbourne Victoria  

Newark NJ 

Hillsdale NJ 

Sorted on best lap time
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SVRA 

2025 SVRA New Jersey Lottery SpeedTour 

Group 6 10 12 

Group 6 10 12 Practice 

Practice started at 9:03:34 

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 miles 

8/1/2025 09:00 


